
Date Day Time Topic Name Company
29-Aug Fri 11:00-1:00 Perfect Pie Crust Terry McLaughlin
29-Aug Fri 1:30-3:30 Recipes & Resources to 

improve social life
Deanna McCaulley The Old Hen

29-Aug Fri 4:00-6:00 Steamed biscuits Suzett Taggart
30-Aug Sat 10:30-12:30 Quick bread & Cookie Tim Iverson
30-Aug Sat 1:00-3:00 Steamed biscuits Suzett Taggart
30-Aug Sat 3:30-5:30 Candies Joely Heffernan

31-Aug Sun 10:30-12:30 Skillet Dinner Wanda Hunter
31-Aug Sun 1:00-3:00 Pickles Duris Cucumber Farm
31-Aug Sun 3:30-5:30 Tess Koning

1-Sep Mon 10:30-3:00 SOURDOUGH CONTEST

1-Sep Mon 3:30-5:30 Breads Kim Arnold
4-Sep Thur 10:30-3:00 BEST CINNAMON ROLL 

CONTEST
4-Sep Thurs 3:30-5:30 Blueberry/Cran Pie & 

Banana Cream Pie
Chris Haines

5-Sep Fri 11:00-1:00 Easy 100% Whole Wheat 
seedy bread

Betsy Hoffmeister

5-Sep Fri 1:30-3:30 Easy 100% Whole Wheat 
seedy bread

Betsy Hoffmeister

5-Sep Fri 4:00-6:00 Pie Making Megan Shagren
6-Sep Sat 10:30-3:00 ADULT/CHILD 

DECORATED COOKIE 
CONTEST

6-Sep Sat 3:30-5:30 Kids in the Kitchen Katie Nalty

7-Sep Sun 10:30-12:30 Sausage/Cheese 
Manicotti

Perry Sobolik

7-Sep Sun 1:00-3:00 Soups & Cornbread Kerry LaBrash
7-Sep Sun 3:30-8:00 SOUP'S ON CONTEST  
8-Sep Mon 11:00-1:00 Jam Debbie Sensky
8-Sep Mon 1:30-3:30 Cake Decorating Sheela Pagano Corina Bakery
8-Sep Mon 4:00-8:00 BROWN & HALEY ADULT 

BAKING CONTEST
Brown & Haley

10-Sep Wed 11:00-1:00 Carmel Apple Pie Mark Yamamoto
10-Sep Wed 1:30-3:30 Pulled Port Beaver Castors Branks BBQ
10-Sep Wed 4:00-8:00 APPLE DESSERT CONTEST

11-Sep Thur 11:00-1:00 Scones Cathy Norberg
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11-Sep Thur 1:30-3:30 Pickling Basics Mary Coleman
11-Sep Thur 4:00-6:00 No Bake Cookies Jeannette & Elliot Jurgensen
12-Sep Fri 11:00-1:00 Canning Debra Basquez
12-Sep Fri 1:30-3:30 Recipes & Resources to  

Improve Social Life
Deanna McCaulley The Old Hen

12-Sep Fri 4:00-6:00 Cake Decorating Nicole Gere
13-Sep Sat 10:30-3:00 BROWN & HALEY 

ADULT/CHILD 
SCULPTURE CONTEST

13-Sep Sat 3:30-5:30 Tips & Tricks on Gluten 
Free Baking

Tasha Helton

14-Sep Sun 10:30-12:30 Cake With Rose 
Ingredients

Missi Throne

14-Sep Sun 1:00-3:00 TBD Tess Koning
14-Sep Sun 4:00-8:00 SALSA CONTEST
15-Sep Mon 11:00-1:00 Parmesan Spam Bites Emmy Murney
15-Sep Mon 1:30-3:30 TBD Kim Thornton
15-Sep Mon 4:00-8:00 SPAM CONTEST  
17-Sep Wed 10:30-3:00 SCONE CONTEST   
17-Sep Wed 3:30-5:30 Scones Carrie Larsen  
18-Sep Thurs 11:00-1:00 Cast Iron Cookie Debra Basquez  
18-Sep Thurs 1:30-3:30 Macarons Cathy Norberg  
18-Sep Thurs 4:00-6:00 Macarons Cathy Norberg
19-Sep Fri 10:30-3:00 JAM & JELLY CONTEST
19-Sep Fri 3:30-5:30 Chickpea Cranberry Feta 

Salad
Russell Miller

19-Sep Fri 6:00-8:00 Almond Roca Nanaimo 
Bars

Angela & Alastaire 
Taylor

20-Sep Sat 10:30-3:00 PIE CONTEST  
20-Sep Sat 3:30-5:30 Sweet & Spicy Roasted 

Nuts
Russell Miller

21-Sep Sun 10:30-12:30 Decorated Cake 
w/buttercream filling

Bree Ask  

21-Sep Sun 1:00-3:00 Decorated Cake 
w/buttercream filling

Bree Ask

21-Sep Sun 3:30-5:30 Candies Joely Heffernan
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